
CTE District Office,  825 E 9085 S., Sandy UT 84094
Name Title email Office
Janet Goble Director janet.goble@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5510
Patti Larkin CTE Specialist patricia.larkin@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5512
Linda Quinn Admin. Assistant linda.quinn@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5511

CTEC, 825 E. 9085 S., Sandy, UT  84094
Name Title email Office
Doug Hallenbeck Principal doug.hallenbeck@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6601
Emalee Brown CTE Coordinator emalee.brown@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6621
Alison Sepulveda Admin. Assistant alison.sepulveda@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6602
Carla Matagi Registrar carla.matagi@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6610

Alta High CTE, 11055 S. Hawk Hwy., Sandy, UT  84094
Name Title email Office
Brooke Smith CTE Coordinator brooke.smith1@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5641
Taylor Jesienouski Career Center Assistant taylor.jesienouski@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5777
Janet Jefferson WBL Facilitator janet.jefferson@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5666

Brighton High CTE, 2220 E. Bengal Blvd., Cottonwood Hts, UT  84121
Name Title email Office
Sierra West CTE Coordinator sierra.west@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5841
Chrisann Barnard Career Center Assistant chrisann.barnard@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5844
Eileen Kasteler WBL Facilitator eileen.kasteler@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5842
 
Corner Canyon CTE, 12943 S. 700 E., Draper, UT  84020
Name Title email Office
Ben Poulsen CTE Coordinator ben.poulsen@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6441
Alisha Rios Career Center Assistant alisha.rios@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6438
Natalie Thorell WBL Facilitator natalie.thorell@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6543

 
Diamond Ridge CTE, 9800 S. 800 E., Sandy, UT 84094
Name Title email Office
Jared Vincent WBL Facilitator jared.vincent@canyonsdistrict.org

Hillcrest High CTE, 7350 S. 900 E., Midvale, UT  84047
Name Title email Office
Kevin Wood CTE Coordinator kevin.wood@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6041
Marcee Quirk Career Center Assistant marcee.quirk@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6040
Cher Burbank WBL Facilitator cher.burbank@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6047

Jordan High CTE, 95 E. Beetdigger Blvd., Sandy, UT  84070
Name Title email Office
Heather Starley CTE Coordinator heather.starley@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6241
Jill Jacobs Career Center Assistant jill.jacobs@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6240
Melissa Colson Career Center Assistant melissa.colson@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6240
Jennifer Boyd WBL Facilitator jennifer.boyd@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-6255
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